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14. KOLO

KK Cesky Krumlov - KK Lokomotiva Tabo 5:3  2491-2474 (6:6) 20.01.
KK Lokomotiva Tabor - TJ Sokol Pisek A 6:2  2755-2572 (8:4) 30.01.
TJ Jiskra Nova Bystice B - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 6:2 2494-2446 (6:6)  30.01.
TJ Sokol Soknov - TJ Tatran Lomnice n. Luz. 5:3  2574-2477 (8:4) 30.01.
TJ Loko Ceské Budjovice - TJ Dynamd&’eské Budjovice nedoSel zapis 30.01.
TJ Sokol Nové Hrady - TJ Spartak Sslav 5:3  2438-2413 (7:5) 30.01.
TJ Kunzak - K&esky Krumlov 3:5 2542-2543  (6:6)30.01.
Tabulka:
TJ Jiskra Novéa Bystice B 14 7 3 4 61,0:51,0 89,0:79,0 2471 17
2. TJ Sokol Soimov 14 7 3 4 59,0:53,0 88,5:79,5 2486 17
3. KK I:okomotiva Téabor 13 8 0 5 63,5:40,5 85,550 2513 16
4. KK Cesky Krumlov 13 8 0 5 55,0:49,0 80,0:76,0 2485 16
5. TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 14 7 1 6 59,0:53,0 86,581 2489 15
6. TJKunzak 14 7 0 7 52,5:59,5 74,5:935 2468 14
7. TJ LokomotivaCeské Budjovice 13 6 1 6 51,5:52,5 84,5:71,5 2512 13
8. TJ Sokol Chotoviny B 14 6 1 7 56,0:56,0 81,386 2464 13
9. TJ Sokol Pisek A 14 6 1 7 53,0:59,0 80,0:88,04412 13
10. TJ Spartak §éblav 13 6 0 7 49,0:55,0 82,0:74,0 2457 12
11. TJ DynamoCeské Budjovice 12 3 2 7 39,5:56,5 61,5:82,5 2442 8
12. TJ Tatran Lomnice nad Luznici 14 4 0 10 49,63,0 78,5:89,5 2394 8

zpracoval: FrantiSek \éaki
ftpdseda STKIKKS
www.jihokus.webnode.cz
http://kuzelkakraj.webnode.cz/




NejblizSi zapasy:

15. kolo

06.02.15 pa 17:30 TJ Kunzak - KK Lokomotiva Tabor

06.02.15 pa 17:30 TJ Spartak Sobéslav - TJ Lokomotiva Ceské Bud&jovice
06.02.15 pa 17:30 TJ Dynamo Ceské Budéjovice - TJ Sokol Sobénov
06.02.15 pa 17:30 TJ Tatran Lomnice nad LuZnici - TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

06.02.15 pa 17:30 TJ Jiskra Nova Bystfice B - TJ Sokol Pisek A
06.02.15 pa 18:00 KK Cesky Krumlov - TJ Sokol Nové Hrady

KK Cesky Krumlov 2491 5:3 2474

KK Lokomotiva Tabor

(6:6)
KOUBA Martin 437 1:1 424 FQRTER Milan
KOLOUCHOVA Karla 430 2:0 375 MACHACEK Josef
KOUBA Jan 394 0:2 415 POUZNAR Marcel
BOHAC Ladislav 419 0:2 466 KW@ ERA Vladimir, ing.
POLACKOVA Hana (*) 403 1:1 404 KASPAR Miroslav
HANAKOVA llona 408 2.0 390 ZEMAN Zde#k

st¥idani: od 51. hodu: POLAKOVA Hana + KOLOUCH Pavel
rozhod*i: HANAKOVA llona

divaki: 9

utkani trvalo: 2:30

KK Lokomotiva Tabor 2755 6:2 2572

TJ Sokol Pisek A

(8:4)
POUZNAR Marcel 446 02 461 FRIEDLOVA Michaela
FORTER Milan 456  2:0 383 ZITEK Petr
MACHACEK Josef 448  0:2 460 KORECKA lJitka
KU CERA Vladimir, ing. 440 2:0 423 KOLARIK Petr
KASPAR Miroslav 474  2:0 401 VOTYPKA Jif
ZEMAN Zden &k 491 2.0 444 PAPAEK Vladislav

rozhod*: ZEMAN Zdepk
divaki: 4
utkanf trvalo: 3:00

TJ Jiskra Nova Byst fice B 2494 6:2 2446 TJ Sokol Chotoviny B

(6:6)
DUBENSKY Véaclav (*) 379 02 441 KREMENOVA Hana
VRECKOVA Hana 441 1:1 382 SVATOSOVA Iva
IVAN Josef 422 2:0 400 MAKOVCOVA Alena
KANDL Jan 407 02 424 KREMENOVA Lenka
STRANSKY Radek 437 2.0 413 KW EROVA Gabriela
CHVATAL Marek 408 1:1 386 SVACINA Jiti

stidani: od 43. hodu: DUBENSKY Vaclav + STRANSKY Ji
rozhod?i: VED Dr

divaki: 25

utkani trvalo: 2:30



TJ Sokol Sob énov 2574 5:3 2477 TJ Tatran Lomnice n. Luz

(8:4)
SEDIVY Milan ml. 380 02 426 DOKTOR Zdengk st.
FERENCIK Josef 447 2.0 397 NOSEK Jan
SEDIVY Milan st. 443 2.0 383 MIKES Martin
CURDOVA Lucie 463 2.0 414 DOKTOR
PROMMER Jaroslav 411 1:1 418 BASTYR Marek
SEDIVY Josef 430 1:1 439 DOKTOR Zdengk ml.

rozhod®!i: PROMMER Jaroslav
divaki: 4
utkanf trvalo: 4:45

TJ Sokol Nové Hrady 2438 5:3 2413 TJ Spartak Sob éslav

(7:5)
SEBESTOVA Milena 432 2:0 407 RIBYL Lubo$
REHAK Sgpan 371 1.1 383 CHALAS Jaroslav
SILMBROD Jan 399 1:1 407 DUDOVA Alena
BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava 411 2:0 392 ZAHRADKA Milan
BEDRI Milan 440 1:1 426 STEFAN Jan
SLADKY Stanislav 385 0:2 398 KOPIC Jind¥ich

rozhod*{: BALABAN Jaroslav
divaki: 12
utkanf trvalo: 2:30

TJKunzak 2542 3:5 2543 KK Cesky Krumlov

(6:6)
HANZALIKOVA Libuge 425 2:0 386 POLA'KOVA Hana
HRUZA Radek 437 0:2 456 FERENCIK Franti$ek
BURIAN Radek 400 1:1 403 KOUBA Martin
SPRAVKA Zdengk 430 2.0 414 HANAKOVA llona
BRTNIK Josef 424 02 464 BOHAC Ladislav
JIRK U Pavel 426 11 420 KOUBA Jan

rozhodti: HRUZA Radek
divaki: 8
utkani trvalo: 4:30

Starty ndhradnik a:
3. start: REHAK Sgpan (Sok. N.Hrady, 15294)

2. start: KOUBA Jan C.Krgmlov, 21470), SLADKY Stanislav_(Sok. N.Hrady,1815),
KOLARIK Petr (Pisek, 21278), STEFAN Jan (8slav, 22988), BASTR Marek (Lomnice n.L.,

22391), NOSEK Jan (Lomnice n.L., 22390)
1. start: HANZALIKOVA Libuse (KunZak, 03158), ZAHRADKA Milan(Sokeslav, 18277),
MIKES Martin (Lomnice n.L., 22389)




Pofadi jednotlivc u:

maximum

jméno hee druzstvo
. KUCERA Vladimir, ing. Lok. Tabor
. KORECKA Jitka Pisek A
. POLANSKY Tomas LokC.B.
. KASPAR Miroslav Lok. Tabor
. FARTER Milan Lok. Tabor
. BETUSTIAKOVA Stanislava Sok. N.Hrady
. REBAN Ji Lok. C.B.
. PROMMER Jaroslav Sehov
. IVAN Josef N. Bygice B
. KREMENOVA Hana Chotoviny B
. DOKTOR Jii Lomnice n.L.
. BURIAN Radek Kunzak
. KOUBA Toméas LokC.B.
. BEDRI Milan Sok. N.Hrady
. SEDIVY Milan ml. Sobnov
. POSTL Patrik DyrC.B.
. ZEMAN Zderk Lok. Tabor
. BOHAC Ladislav C.Krumlov
. CHVATAL Marek N. Bystice B
. PAPACEK Vladislav Pisek A
. CECH Petr DynC.B.
. KREMENOVA Lenka Chotoviny B
. CHALAS Jaroslav Seklav
. KOPIC Jindch Solgslav
. FEREN'IK Frantisek C.Krumlov
. JIRKU Pavel Kunzak
. REHAK Sgpan Sok. N.Hrady
. KOLOUCHOVA Karla C.Krumlov
. STRANSKY Radek N. Byte B
. CURDOVA Lucie Soknov
. FEREN'IK Josef Sobnov
. DOKTOR Zde#k ml. Lomnice n.L.
. FRIEDLOVA Michaela Pisek A
. MARINAK Petr Dyn.C.B.
. SEDIVY Milan st. Soénov
. HRUZA Radek Kunzak
. SEBESTOVA Milena Sok. N.Hrady
. KUCEROVA Gabriela Chotoviny B
. DUDOVA Alena Soéslav
. SUCHY Petr Lomnice n.L.
. BLAHA Jiii Lok. C.B.
. HANAKOVA llona C.Krumlov
. SPRAVKA Zdek Kunzak
. DUBENSKY Vaclav N. Bysice B
. KOLOUCH Pavel C.Krumlov
. HEJBAL Milan Lok.C.B.
. BRTNIK Josef Kunzak
. RIBYL Lubo3% Solgslav
. SOUKUP Martin DynC.B.
. SVACINA Jiti Chotoviny B
. POLA’KOVA Hana C.Krumlov
. STEFAN Jan Saslav

aatik

451,5
439,1
4379
432,8
432,3

432,0

430,1
430,0
429,4
428,9
427,3
4255
423,2
422,9
422.4
422,2
421,0
421,0
420,5
419,4
419,4
419,0
418,9
418,6
418,4
418,2
418,1
417,4
416,8
415,9
415,5
4151
414,9
414,5
413,8
4134
413,2
412,7
411,4
410,0
408,2
408,2
408,1
407,5
407,1
406,9
406,9
406,3
405,4
404,6
404,4
404,1

plné dordzka  chyby pokuz.
3045 1470 3, 6/7  (499)
2950 144,1 22 77/ (467)
2938 1441 34 9/9 (485)
288,4 144,452 717  (474)
291,4 1409 3,4 7/7 502
2221392 32 718 (460)
289,4 1406 43 9/9 (465)
286,1 1439 2,3 7/8  (477)
2954 1340 51 7/8 (473)
293,7 1352 4,9 77/ (459)
203,0 1343 44 7/8  (465)
2895 136,0 4,1/10 (454)
298,8 1244 6,1 6/9 (443)
2952 127,7 15,8/8  (467)
2915 131,0 3,7 7/8  (441)
2935 128,7 57 717 (445)
282,7 138,3 4,2 717 (491)
2916 1294 6,0 9/9  (464)
286,3 1342 56 8/8 (479)
283,0 136,4 28 6/7 564
2884 1310 35 7/7  (453)
2959 1230 8,8 B/ (462)
2904 1285 69 6/6 (440)
2951 1235 58 6/6 (441)
286,1 1323 6,9 9/9  (456)
293,0 1253 6,1 10/10 (445)
288,0 130,1 58 8/8 (488)
289,7 127,7 57 7/9 (471)
283,6 1332 4,1 8/8  (452)
295,7 120,2 65 7/8 (463)
281,9 1336 4,9 8/8  (462)
288,3 126,8 57 8/8 8¥5
285,2 129,7,16 5/7 (461)
2814 133,1 52 6/7 (451)
283,2 1306 4,5 8/8  (445)
290,6 1228 7,9 10/10 1448
287,1 12683 8/8 (472)
2850 127,7 56 /76 (446)
2035 1178 7,6 6/6  (431)
288,2 1218 6,6/8 (435)
2838 1244 7,7 9/9  (446)
2842 1239 54 9/9  (461)
280,9 1273 7,1 8/10 (436)
2829 1247 81 7/8 (445)
288,0 1191 6,6 6/9  (425)
2835 1234 84 8/9 (438)
2858 121,1 7,1/10 (456)
2832 1231 69 6/6 (427)
2824 1230 7,0 5/7  (419)
284,3 1204 6,0 6/7 (426)
2816 1229 70 71/9 (451)
2773 1268 6,1 6/6  (444)



53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.

SVATOSOVA Iva
MAKOVCOVA Alena
SEDIVY Josef
VOTYPKA Jii

BRAT Jii

KANDL Jan
VONDRUS Betich
KRALOVA Dagmar
NEKOLA Jk
MACHACEK Josef
KVETON Jifi

ZITEK Petr
KOLARIK Petr
DOKTOR Zdek st.
PRAVDIK Josef
NOSEK Jan
MAKOVCOVA Alena
BRUCKLER Tomas
KORINEK Pavel
KULHANOVA Jaroslava
REBAN Tomas
SILMBROD Petr
RUZICKA Ladislav
VRECKOVA Hana
HORAK Michal
KOUBA Martin
POUZNAR Marcel
VILIMKOVA Jovana
KLOJDA Véaclav ml.
SOBR Otakar
DOUBEK Libor
HANZALIKOVA Libuse
CIGANEK Jii
ZEMAN Pavel
ZAHRADKA Milan
ZADAK Jakub
VLASEK Karel
KOUBA Jan
HOMOLKA Jan
KRiZ Ladislav
SYSEL Josef
VRECKO Lubos
SLADKY Stanislav
BRTNIK Josef ml.
BASTYR Marek
SILMBROD Michal
JIRi Doktor
STRANSKY Jii
CHOBOTSKY Jan
KUMMELOVA Milena
VOTRUBOVA Martina
VASEK Radim
SEDIVY Kamil
SILMBROD Jan
NEMEC Pavel

Chotoviny B
Chotoviny B
Saimov
Pisek A
Kunzak
N. Bygice B
Lok.C.B.
Pisek A
Dyn.C.B.
Lok. Tabor
Dyn.C.B.
Pisek A
Pisek A
Lomnice n.L.
Lok. Tabor
Lomnice n.L.
Chotoviny B
Pisek A
Lok. Tabor
Soinov
LokC.B.
Sok. N.Hrady
Sok. N.Hrady
N. Bysice B
Kunzak
C.Krumlov
Lok. Tabor
Kunzak
LokC.B.
Lomnice n.L.
C.Krumlov
Kunzak
Sok. N.Hrady
Sobnov
Sohksslav
C.Krumlov
Lok.C.B.
C.Krumlov
DynC.B.
Sok. N.Hrady
Saimov
N. Bystice B
Sok. N.Hrady
Kunzak
Lomnice n.L.
Sok. N.Hrady
Lomnice n.L.
N. Bysfice B
Chotoviny B
Dyn.C.B.
Sobslav
DynC.B.
Solgnov
Sok. N.Hrady
Soéslav

403,8
402,7
402,4
400,4
399,3
398,9
397,2
395,3
392,3
390,3
389,8
389,1
387,4
383,9
3774
367,5
452,0
446,5
446,0
444.0
438,4
4275
425,0
424.8
424.0
4228
422,7
420,0
417,0
416,1
416,0
414,5
4135
412,0
411,0
409,0
407,0
407,0
403,6
400,0
399,8
399,7
398,0
398,0
397,3
397,0
396,0
394,3
388,1
388,0
387,7
387,0
387,0
386,2
383,3

277,7 126,1 67, 7/7  (437)
282,3 120,47,7 6/7  (433)
2835 1189 50 7/8  (482)
278,8 121,6 62 7/7  (427)
2750 1243 88 8/10 (442)
2795 1194 6,8 8/8  (433)
2847 112,4 6,7 8/9  (474)
2793 116,0 7.4 /76 (431)
2733 1191 80 6/7  (421)
2788 111,4 83 7/7 564
272,1 117,7 88 6/7  (426)
272,9 1162 7,7 7/7(433)
276,8 1105 10,4 6/7  (423)
266,1 117,8 9,3 8/8 6}2
268,3 109,2,810 5/7  (426)
2736 939 126/8  (398)
309,0 143,0 6,01/7 (452)
2055 1510 0,8 72/ (452)
303,0 1430 6,0 1/7(446)
2830 161,0 00 1/8  (444)
2025 1459 45 4/9  (451)
206,0 1315 5®@/8  (435)
2820 143,0 3,0 8/ (425)
286,4 138,3 58 4/8  (445)
203,0 131,0 50 1/10(424)
201,8 1310 65 5/9  (451)
2849 137,8 4,3%/7  (455)
284,0 136,0 80/10  (420)
287,0 1300 60 1/9 (417
281,1 1350 5,4/84 (452)
204,0 122,0 75 2/9  (429)
287,5 1270 6,00/10  (425)
2859 1276 29 4/8  (450)
2850 127,0 7.0 3/8  (456)
277,7 1333 7,7 316  (429)
206,0 1130 90 1/9  (409)
272,55 1345 70 2/9  (408)
276,5 1305 6,0 2/9  (420)
286,38 116,9 83 4/7  (428)
2872 112,9 65 8/ (436)
201,3 1085 7.8 1/8  (430)
286,6 113,1 6,8 4/8  (426)
2775 1208,0 1/8  (411)
284,0 114,0 4,0/1D  (398)
281,6 1158 80 3/8 18¢
201,0 106,0,a 1/8 (397)
266,0 130,0 6,0 1/8(396)
280,6 113,7 87 4/8  (436)
273,5 1145 9,9 /74 (460)
266,0 122,0 50 1/7  (388)
2740 113,7 80 1/6  (426)
2610 126,0 12,0 1/7 (387)
271,0 1160 6,0 1/8  (387)
270,3 1159 8,4/8  (433)
264,7 1187 79 3/6  (394)



